
M E N U



Posh Prawn Cocktail
Tasty Large Prawns, Marie Rose Sauce, 
Topped with a Crevette 

Chicken Liver Parfait
Toasted Sour Dough, Artisan Yorkshire Butter,  
Homemade Chutney 

Posh Mushrooms on Toast
Wild Mushrooms in a Cream Tarragon Sauce,  
Toasted Sour Dough

Twice Baked Croxton Manor  
Cheddar Soufflé

Crispy Chilli Beef
Marinated Strips of Rump Steak,  
Pickled Carrots, Sweet Chilli Sauce 

Tempura King Prawns
Sweet Chilli Sauce

Marinated Olives, Garlic, Rosemary, Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil

Assorted Breads & Artisan Yorkshire Butter

Devilled Whitebait, Tartar Sauce

Truffle Mac n’ Cheese Bites

5

5

5

5

N I B B L E S

S T A R T E R S

M A I N  C O U R S E S

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

E X T R A S

11

8.5

8.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

28.5

34.5

35

4

4

6

4

4

4

4

1

17.5

18.5

21.5

17.5

17.5

17.5

Steak & Ale Pie
Mash or Hand Cut Chips, Vegetables, Gravy

Chicken & Chorizo
Chicken Breast Stuffed with Chorizo &Mozzarella,  
Wrapped in Pancetta, Wilted Spinach, Hand Cut 
Chips, Tomato & Red Pepper Sauce
 
Fillet Of Sea Bass
On Crushed New Potatoes, Sun Blush  
Tomato & Chive Butter Sauce, Vegetables

Gourmet Dry Aged Burger
Brioche Bun, Cheese, Bacon, Coleslaw, 
Onion Rings, Chips 

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce 

Home Cured Bacon Chop
Two Fried Hen Eggs, Field Mushroom,
Confit Tomato, Hand Cut Chips

28 Day Aged 10oz Sirloin Steak
Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, 
Handcut Chips, Caesar Salad

28 Day Aged 12oz Ribeye Steak
Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Handcut 
Chips, Caesar Salad 

28 Day Aged 8oz Fillet Steak
Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, 
Handcut Chips, Caesar Salad

Go Surf & Turf

Add Garlic King 
Prawns to any 
Steak

Steak Sauces

Bearnaise
Colston Basset Stilton
Peppercorn
Dianne

For 2 To Share Chateaubriand 

28 day aged English Fillet Steak,  
Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato,  
Hand Cut Chips, Bearnaise Sauce, 
Caesar Salad, Onion Rings 

Hand Cut Chips
Skinny Fries
Parmesan Truffle Fries
Seasonal Vegetables
Dressed Salad Leaves
Caesar Salad
Onion Rings
Artisan Yorkshire Butter

17.5

17.5

S A L A D S

Prawn & Smoked Salmon Salad
Homemade Potato Salad

Chicken, Bacon, Soft Boiled Egg Salad  
Caesar Dressing

80

3 6


