

MENU

NIBBLES		FROM THE GRILL	
Marinated Olives, Garlic, Rosemary, Extra Virgin Olive Oil	5	28 Day Aged 10oz Sirloin Steak Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Handcut Chips, Caesar Salad	28.5
Assorted Breads & Artisan Yorkshire Butter	5	Flandout Omps, Caobar Saittu	
Devilled Whitebait, Tartar Sauce	5	28 Day Aged 12oz Ribeye Steak Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Handcut Chips, Caesar Salad	34.5
Truffle Mac n' Cheese Bites	5	Cilips, Caesar Barau	
		28 Day Aged 8oz Fillet Steak Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Handcut Chips, Caesar Salad	35
STARTERS			
Posh Prawn Cocktail Tasty Large Prawns, Marie Rose Sauce,	11	For 2 To Share Chateaubriand	80
Topped with a Crevette		28 day aged English Fillet Steak,	
Chicken Liver Parfait Toasted Sour Dough, Artisan Yorkshire Butter,	8.5	Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Hand Cut Chips, Bearnaise Sauce, Caesar Salad, Onion Rings	
Homemade Chutney		Caesar Sarau, Officir Rings	
Posh Mushrooms on Toast	8.5		
Wild Mushrooms in a Cream Tarragon Sauce,			
Toasted Sour Dough		Steak Sauces 3 Go Surf & Turf	6
Twice Baked Croxton Manor Cheddar Soufflé	11.5	Bearnaise Add Garlic King Colston Basset Stilton Prawns to any	
		Peppercorn Steak	
Crispy Chilli Beef	11.5	Dianne	
Marinated Strips of Rump Steak, Pickled Carrots, Sweet Chilli Sauce			
Tempura King Prawns Sweet Chilli Sauce	11.5	SALADS	
Sweet cinni Sauce		SHERDS	
		Prawn & Smoked Salmon Salad	17.5
		Homemade Potato Salad	
MAIN COURSES		Chicken, Bacon, Soft Boiled Egg Salad	17.5
Steak & Ale Pie	17.5	Caesar Dressing	
Mash or Hand Cut Chips, Vegetables, Gravy	17.5		
Chicken & Chorizo Chicken Breast Stuffed with Chorizo & Mozzarella, Wrapped in Pancetta, Wilted Spinach, Hand Cut	18.5	EXTRAS	
Chips, Tomato & Red Pepper Sauce		Hand Cut Chips	4
		Skinny Fries	4
Fillet Of Sea Bass On Crushed New Potatoes, Sun Blush	21.5	Parmesan Truffle Fries	6
Tomato & Chive Butter Sauce, Vegetables		Seasonal Vegetables	4
		Dressed Salad Leaves Caesar Salad	4
Gourmet Dry Aged Burger Brioche Bun, Cheese, Bacon, Coleslaw,	17.5	Onion Rings	4
Onion Rings, Chips		Artisan Yorkshire Butter	1
Beer Battered Fish & Chips	17.5		
Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce			
Home Cured Bacon Chop	17.5		
Two Fried Hen Eggs, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Hand Cut Chips			

